
1 齊  藤  千  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋外国語大学 10 42.43 16.70 25.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.18 1.281 1 3 2 2

2 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.02 1.520 1 2 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

4 2S< < 0.98 -0.26 0.72-3 -2 -3 -1 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.830 2 3 2 1

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.320 0 2 1 2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.27 2.271 2 3 1 1

15.10 16.70

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

25.73

2 杉  浦  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立大学 6 40.03 16.16 23.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 1 -1 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 2 1 -2 1

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 1 1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.701 2 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1

7 1A+1Lo+1Lo 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 1 0 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 -1 0 -1

15.42 16.16

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.673.00 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 3.75 2.75 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.75 2.75 2.75 3.50

23.87
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3 稲  田  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋外国語大学 3 39.05 14.78 24.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1Lo+2T<< << 1.88 -0.49 1.39-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.29 0.81-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 0.08 1.280 1 2 -1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 1 2 1 2

7 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.04 1.460 0 2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0 -3 1

14.83 14.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.753.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.003.75 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

24.27

4 岩  崎  ゆ  う

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 4 37.52 11.61 26.41 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 2 2 1

2 2T< < 0.98 -0.39 0.59-5 -2 -5 -2 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 0 2 2 2

6 1Lze+1T e 0.94 X -0.14 0.80-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.03 1.680 0 2 1 1

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 -1 -1 1 -1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

11.85 11.61

Skating Skills 1.60 3.504.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.173.75 2.25 2.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.174.50 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.254.25 2.75 2.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.50 2.50 3.00 3.75 3.50

26.41

転倒:  -0.50
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5 平  山  瑛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 11 37.18 12.51 24.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.30 0.98-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 -1 0 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 1 0 0

4 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 1.26-1 1 -1 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 2 2 1 1

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

7 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.00 1.760 0 0 -1 0

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 CoSp1V 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -1 -4 -1

12.47 12.51

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75

24.67

6 谷  川  栞  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 9 37.01 14.74 22.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.43 1.49-3 -3 -4 0 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-3 0 1 -2 -2

4 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.60 -0.06 1.54-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 3 1 2

6 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 -1 2 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 2 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 0 0 1 0

14.75 14.74

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.422.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

22.27
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7 永  口  美  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 2 35.91 10.71 25.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.13 0.85-2 -1 0 -1 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 -1 -2 0

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.22 1.14-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 2 1

8 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -1 -1

10.59 10.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

25.20

8 髙  砂  ま  ゆ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 8 35.65 12.44 23.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 2 0 1

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -2 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.10 X 0.02 1.12-1 1 1 0 0

6 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.00 1.760 0 1 0 0

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.20 1.300 0 -2 -3 -2

8 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

12.16 12.44

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.673.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.923.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.75

23.21
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9 小  泉      咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 1 35.32 12.78 22.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 -1 1 0 0

2 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.56 2.22-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 1 1 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -2 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.280 1 2 0 1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F+1Lo 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 -1 0

12.69 12.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.673.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.753.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

22.54

10 水  口  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪教育大学 7 35.07 12.54 22.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -2 -4 -4 -3

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 -1 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

6 1F+1Lo 1.10 X 0.02 1.120 1 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1 0

8 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.04 1.800 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 1 2 1 1

12.96 12.54

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.00

22.53
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11 伊  藤  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 5 29.47 9.20 20.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.34 0.94-3 -3 -2 -2 -4

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1T<<+1Lo << 1.00 -0.15 0.85-3 -1 -4 -3 -3

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -1 -3 -2 -3

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 1 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

8 1Lze e 0.50 X -0.14 0.36-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.76 9.20

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.583.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

20.27

12 小  林  奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎健康福祉大学 12 28.61 8.48 20.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -2 -1 0 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -1 -2 -2 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz+1T 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 1F!+1Lo< ! 0.97 X -0.15 0.82-3 -3 -5 -2 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9.37 8.48

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.333.00 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.423.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.13
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